• Revolutionary design for a better visibility
• Safer handling and superior ergonomics
• Eco-friendly Design
• Reduced footprint
• Exceptional filtration and enhanced containment
for optimal animals and operators protection
• Standardized environment for best science and
reproducible results

flexibility.
New Revolutionary Design, Better Visibility, Eco-friendly
Cage airflow design
Improved Features for Safer Handling, Reduced Footprint
AERO
Mouse IVC Green Line
GM500 cage
Max air speed 0.05 m/sec
Enhanced Containment and Filtration
CSS & Visual Docking Indicator
Easy Access
External Self-centering Water Bottle
Easy & Smart Flow
TECHNICAL SHEET
Cat. N. Configuration
AERO60 60 cages (6 w x 10 h) Single sided
Specie
Mouse
Overall Dimensions (L x W x H) - mm / inch
1307 x 540 x 1995 (2077*) / 51.46 x 21.26 x 78.54 (81.78*)
AERO70 70 cages (7 w x 10 h) Single sided Mouse 1514 x 540 x 1995 (2077*) / 59.61 x 21.26 x 78.54 (81.78*)
AERO80 80 cages (8 w x 10 h) Single sided Mouse 1721 x 540 x 1995 (2077*) / 67.76 x 21.26 x 78.54 (81.78*)
AERO120 120 cages (6 w x 10 h) Double sided Mouse 1307 x 890 x 1995 (2090*) / 51.46 x 35.04 x 78.54 (82.29*)
AERO140 140 cages (7 w x 10 h) Double sided Mouse 1514 x 890 x 1995 (2090*) / 59.61 x 35.04 x 78.54 (82.29*)
AERO160 160 cages (8 w x 10 h) Double sided Mouse 1721 x 890 x 1995 (2090*) / 67.76 x 35.04 x 78.54 (82.29*)
Wrong Position
• Energy-saving and Eco-compatible.
• Light and ergonomic.
• Safe for animals/operators/